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/ Deportes
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Liébana

Cantabria D&
L

ANo Jubilar

Angel Martinez C.
Manuel R. Abascal
Manuel Lecanda O.

J. Andrés Martinez M.

Raul Martinez D.
Jesus Martinez G.
Juan M. Escudero C.
Juan M. Ortiz G.
Celso Ortiz R.
David Gutiérrez G.
Isauro Sainz P.

Abel Gomez L.

José M@ Ortiz C.
Laureano Ruiz R.
Pedro J. Calleja C.
Cristobal Ortiz R.
Victorio Ruiz R.
José E. Martinez F.
Luis Pelayo R.
Oscar Ruiz P.
Ramoén Ortiz C.
Cristian Ruiz G.
Jordan del Cura P.
Facundo Mazén D.
Sergio L6pez O.
Emilio Fernandez C.
Jesus Gonzalez C.
Moisés Gomez F.
José A. Pelayo L.
Pompilio Ortiz O.
Moratinos Gémez L.
José L. Gutiérrez G.
Oscar Lopez O.
Manuel Pelayo L.
Manuel Castillo D.
Marcos Martinez M.
Aurelio Bolivar A.
Justo Ruiz L.

Juan C. Revuelta C.
Mario Ruiz M.

CONSE

Alto Pas
Candolias

Alto Pas

La Zapita
Comercial Maremi
Comercial Maremi
El Rosario
Margutsa

La Llama
Piélagos

La Zapita

Alto Pas
Margutsa
Vegaloscorrales
La Zapita
Margutsa
Margutsa
Margutsa

Alto Pas
Candolias
Vegaloscorrales
El Rosario

La Zapita
Vegaloscorrales
La Reguriada
Piélagos
Vegaloscorrales
El Rosario
Candolias

La Campiza
Alto Pas

La Campiza

La Reguriada
Candolias
Candolias
Comercial Maremi
La Campiza
Piélagos
Candolias
Piélagos

Se clasifican los 16 primeros para el Cpto. Regional de 12 categoria.

66
62
60
58
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
54
53
51
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
38
35
30
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